
Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-4-1 HYDRAULIC TANK 

Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 335/13940  Tank WA Hydraulic  1

2 296/10023  Filler Neck WA  1

3 331/32566  Cap filler hydraulic  1

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=65c002c...



4 123/00295  Breather  1

5 123/08053  Gauge Sight 50mm  1

7 242/00178  Gasket  1

8 1745/0003  Plug Blanking  1

9 32/912500  Strainer suction  1

10 32/904100  Strainer Suction 1" BSP Thread, 46AF Hexagon  1

13 816/90467  Cap Blanking 1/2"BSP Female  2

16 1315/0207Z  Screw M6x25  8

17 1420/0007Z  Washer (M8)  8

19 816/90044  Cap blanking 3/8"BSP Female  1

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=65c002c...



Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-5-3 BONNET 

Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 346/90026  Bonnet Moulded  1

2 335/14091  Plate Bonnet Support  1

3 331/67529  Pressing Striker  1

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=da35d4e...



4 826/10081  Latch Bonnet  1

5 123/04067  Handle Barrel Lock Only  1

6 335/14094  Hinge  1

7 1391/3312D  Capscrew M8 x 50mm  2

8 1370/0203D  Nut Lock M8  2

9 236/05133  Stop rubber,M6  1

10 1420/0006D  Washer (M6)  5

11 1315/0209D  Setscrew M6 x 35mm  2

12 1370/0103D  Nut (M6)  2

13 1370/0101D  Nut Plain M6  1

14 1315/0303D  Setscrew M8 x 16mm  8

15 1420/0007D  Washer (M8)  8

16 831/00141  Bearing liner  4

17 1315/0108D  Screw M5x30  2

18 1420/0005D  Washer (M5)  2

19 1315/0210D  Setscrew M6 x 40mm  1

20 926/17013  Seal Self Adhesive 1800mm long  1

30 332/R3593  Buffer Bonnet Stop  1

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=da35d4e...



Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-5-5 BONNET SOUND PROOF 

Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 ****  
'See Remark' 
SEE B1-5-3  1

2 331/67568  Panel Bonnet,Soundproofing Large  1

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=e2a3f6c...



3 331/67569  Panel Bonnet Soundproofing Small  1

4 332/R0098  Panel Bonnet Soundproofing  1

5 332/R0100  Panel Bonnet Soundproofing  1

6 332/R0101  Panel Soundproofing  1

7 332/R0220  Stud Fixing  22

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=e2a3f6c...



Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-5-8 BONNET SURROUND FACIA PANELS 

 

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=6775fa8...



Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 331/69017  Panel Front Wrapper Military  1

1 346/90027  Panel Bulkhead Wrapper  1

2 346/90028  Panel Quarter  1

3 331/43138  Bracket Mounting  1

4 331/43137  Bracket Mounting  1

5 331/43135  Plate Hinge Cover 
NLA REQ FROM JAN 01/01/06  1

6 331/68933  Plate Exhaust Cover Military Green  1

7 1370/0203D  Nut Lock M8  6

8 1412/0002D  Washer (5/16" Large)  81

9 1420/0007D  Washer (M8)  7

10 1315/0308D  Setscrew M8 x 30 mm  6

11 826/11155  Screw Button Head  3

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=6775fa8...



Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-5-10 BONNET BUMP STOP INSTALLATION 

Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 332/R3156  Plate Stop  1

2 826/11311  Retainer Door - Rubber  1

3 331/36544  Buffer Rubber  1

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=6dd3975...



4 1420/0006D  Washer (M6)  4

5 1412/0003D  Washer (3/8" Large)  4

6 1370/0203D  Nut Lock M8  1

7 1370/0103D  Nut (M6)  4

8 826/01559  Flange Button Head Socket  3

9 826/01560  Screw M6x25  1

10 826/01405  Fastener Button,Fir Tree 7mm Hole  4

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=6dd3975...



Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-6-1 DIESEL,TANK FUEL & FITTINGS 

Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

2 122/62400  Cap filler,diesel fuel  1

3 335/04979  Plate Access  1

3A 122/98439  Strainer Diesel Filler  1

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=a2acae9...



4 295/00072  Gasket access plate  1

5 1315/0207Z  Screw M6x25  9

6 1420/0006Z  Washer (M6)  12

7 1315/3220Z  Bolt (M6 x 100)  3

8 716/25500  Ring Sealing  1

9 716/25600  Ring Locking  1

10 704/50130  Sender Fuel  1

10A :32/925704  Filter gauze fuel strainer  1

11 335/05010  Cover Sender Protection  1

12 826/11324  Nut M6 BolloffF Blind 5.5 to 8mm Plate  12

15 1745/0003  Plug Blanking 
DIESEL TANK DRAIN PLUG  1

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=a2acae9...



Product Catalog  \  AGRICULTURAL  \  AGRICULTURE  \  TELESCOPIC HANDLERS (LOADALL)  \  527-55 01069457-
01069548,01417000-01418024 Tier 2 9812/7210  \  B BODYWORK, CAB, LOADER END  \  B01 BODYWORK/FRAME 

  9812/7210 B1-7-1 SOUNDPROOFING COOLING PACK 

Item Part # Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 331/48341  Panel Soundproofing Radiator Bottom  1

2 331/48339  Panel Soundproofing Radiator LH Side  1

3 331/48430  Shim t=1.2mm  1

页码，1/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=0f5a21c...



4 331/45491  Panel soundproofing radiator top quilt  1

5 331/45492  Panel soundproofing radiator top Bituman  1

6 826/01405  Fastener Button,Fir Tree 7mm Hole  10

7 1412/0001D  Washer (1/4" Large)  14

页码，2/2(W)w

2016/6/16http://localhost:8033/ProductCatalog/DrawingPrint.aspx?ServicePartsPageID=0f5a21c...



Thank you so much for reading. 

Please click the “Buy Now!” 

button below to download the 

complete manual. 

 

 
 

After you pay. 

You can download the most 

perfect and complete manual in 

the world immediately. 

Our support email: 

ebooklibonline@outlook.com 

https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/jcb-527-55-tier-2-telescopic-handlers-loadall-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-serial-number-01069457-01069548-01417000-01418024/



